PRO78
PRO78+
PRO79
PRO79+
FEATURES BENEFITS
• On-board controller Reduced installation time
• Pro Keypads – 20 code capacity Can managed small to medium
population or users

safe/fail secure Yes Yes Yes Yes
ProEntry™ Access Systems
How to Order ProEntry Access Systems
1 Select Keypad/Controller EXAMPLE: Pro78+
2 Select Power Source Pro78+ - BP
3 Select Finish Pro78 - BP - 605
ProEntry Keypad Systems
HW – Hardwired
12-24 VDC, <100 mA
Output Relay 5A @ 30VDC
Hardwired (HW) versions are
compatible with any electric
locking device that requires
5A @ 30 VDC or less.
BP – Battery-Powered
4AA Batteries;
80,000 Activations
Battery-Powered (BP) versions are
compatible with any Locknetics
motorized, BP locking device.
Field Selectable
Fail Safe / Fail
Secure
1 Controller Selection
Pro78 ProEntry - Narrow Stile - 20 users
Pro78SF ProEntry - Special Finish - Narrow Stile
Pro79 ProEntry - Single Gang - 20 users
Pro79SF ProEntry - Special Finish - Single Gang
Pro78+ ProEntry - Narrow Stile - 120 users
Pro78SF+ ProEntry - Special Finish - Narrow Stile
Pro79 ProEntry - Special Gang - 120 users
Pro79SF+ ProEntry - Special Finish - Single Gang
2 Power Source Selection
HW Hardwired with cable
BP Battery Powered with battery pack –
includes 4AA batteries
3 Finish Selection
SF Finish Includes Housing and Keypad
STD Stainless Steel
690 Dark Satin Bronze
626 Satin Chrome
685 Satin Black
612 Satin Bronze
605 Bright Brass
625 Bright Chrome
© 2002 Ingersoll-Rand        Form LK-2033      Rev. 05/02       Printed in the U.S.A.
IR Security & Safety
Electronic Access Control Division
575 Birch Street
Forestville, CT 06010
866-322-1237 Toll Free